

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2333/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 07/05/2001 in CRLM 1627/01
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

PARMA NAND & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE GOVERNMENT OF N.C.T. DELHI & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)

Date : 19/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

For Petitioner (s) Mrs. Neelam Kalsi, Adv.
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kr. Jha, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A K Datta, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Y P Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. D S Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Aman Vachher, Adv.
M/s K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Adjourned for two weeks in view of the letter
circulated. Counter-affidavit, if any, be filed in the
meantime. Rejoinder, if any, be also filed within the same
period.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master